8 inches MCT 60 (2.33 YPS)

Run Faults Qualifying Run Times Number

Call Name Breed Time (W/E/E) Q/NQ Run Times (Truncated) Points
Libby Cavalier King Charles -- WE
Judith Pembroke Welsh Cor¢ 40.58 Q 40.58 40.00 10.00
___________ T.T.B. 40.58 10 points

10% 44 9 points

20% 48 8 points

30% 52 7 points

40% 56 6 points

50% 60 5 points

60% 4 points

70% 3 points

80% 2 points

90% 1 point

60 0 points



12 inches MCT 60 (2.33 YPS)

Run Faults Qualifying Run Times Number
Call Name Breed Time (W/EF/E) Q/NQ Run Times (Truncated) Points
Gretchen Miniature Schnauzer 69.47 NQ
Chrissy English Cocker Spaniel NQ
Mia Miniature Schnauzer 65.25 F NQ

Rey Cavalier King Charles 53.01 FWFF NQ



16 inch
Call Name Breed
Cleo English Cocker Spaniel
Harry Shetland Sheepdog
Mitch Shetland Sheepdog
Skye Shetland Sheepdog
Kaper Basenji
Ozzie Shetland Sheepdog
T.T.B. 32.89
10% 36
20% 39
30% 42
40% 46
50% 49
60% 52
70% 55
80%
90%
55

MCT 55 (2.58 YPS)
Run Faults
Time (W/F/E) Q/NQ
E
49.65 Q
32.89 Q
41.17 Q
58.40 NQ
68.38 F NQ
10 points
9 points
8 points
7 points
6 points
5 points
4 points
3 points
2 points
1 point

0 points

Qualifying
Run Times
(Truncated)

Number
Points

Qualifying
Run Times

49.65 49 5
32.89 32 10
41.17 41 7



Qualifying Run Times Number
Run Times (Truncated)

16 inches Preferred MCT 55 (2.58YPS)
Run Faults

Call Name Breed Time (W/EF/E) Q/NQ

Maize Golden Retriever E NQ

Princess Australian Shepherd 64.18 W NQ

Cheers Golden Retriever 78.48 FFFWF NQ

Clipper Golden Retriever 49.66 WW NQ



20 inch
Call Name Breed
Skippy Australian Cattle Dog
River Australian Shepherd
Jade Golden Retriever
Bailey Australian Shepherd
Aladdin Shetland Sheepdog
Auggie Australian Shepherd
Jake Border Collie
Dusty Border Collie
Forest Australian Shepherd
SoBe Border Collie
Reggie Standard Schnauzer
Elsa German Shorthaired P
Carson Australian Cattle Dog
T.T.B. 28.01
10% 30
20% 33
30% 36
40% 39
50% 42
60% 44
70% 47
80% 50
90%
50

MCT 50 (2.87 YPS)
Run Faults
Time (W/F/E) Q/NQ
91.98 NQ
FWFFE

32.38 Q
48.64 FWFFWF NQ
3241 Q
28.01 Q
43.30 WF NQ
3319 F NQ
30.54 Q
29.41 Q
35.56 Q
35.01 Q
40.21 F NQ

10 points

9 points

8 points

7 points

6 points

5 points

4 points

3 points

2 points

1 point

0 points

Qualifying
Run Times

32.38

3241
28.01

30.54
29.41
35.56
35.01

Qualifying
Run Times
(Truncated)

32

32
28

30
29
35
35

Number
Points

~N N © ©



24 inch
Call Name Breed
Tango Irish Setter
Addie Weimaraner
Ace Golden Retriever
Ara Belgian Tervuren
Bumble Rottweiler
Moni Standard Poodle
Lilly Irish Setter
Alex Border Collie
Bella Gordon Setter
Versace Belgian Malinois
Raider Doberman Pinscher
Maggie Border Collie
T.T.B. 36.73
10% 40
20% 44
30% 47
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
50

MCT 50 (2.87 YPS)
Run Faults
Time (W/F/E) Q/NQ

4551 Q
42.38 Q
28.77 F NQ
58.41 WW NQ
36.73 Q
51.43 FWFFF NQ
42.06 Q
40.35 WFF NQ
53.11 WFFF NQ
36.56 WFWFFF NQ

WFWE

E

10 points

9 points

8 points

7 points

6 points

5 points

4 points

3 points

2 points

1 point

0 points

Qualifying

Run Times
45.51
42.38

36.73

42.06

Qualifying

Run Times

(Truncated)
45
42

36

42

Number
Points
7
8

10



26 inch MCT 50 (2.87 YPS) Qualifying

Run Faults Qualifying Run Times  Number
Call Name Breed Time (W/F/E) Q/NQ Run Times (Truncated) Points
Toss Doberman Pinscher 29.73 Q 29.73 29 10
T.T.B. 29.73 10 points

10% 32 9 points

20% 35 8 points

30% 38 7 points

40% 41 6 points

50% 44 5 points

60% 47 4 points

70% 50 3 points

80% 2 points

90% 1 point

50 0 points
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